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Who are Amber Housing?

across England.

Amber Housing look after 
houses and flats.

We have 150 homes 

We provide and manage
homes for people with
care and support needs.

Amber Housing are part
of a charity called
Ambient Support.



What do Amber Housing do?

your home.

We make sure that
everything works
properly in the buildings
and in the gardens.

We offer housing advice and 

We help sign you up for your
new home and tenancy. 

tenancysupport to you.

We can help you to report
anything that needs fixing in 



Fill in a contact form on the
computer at:

Amber Housing Registered Society Number: 30052R. Registered address:
Amber Housing, Unit 9, Bourne Court, Unity Trading Estate, SouthendRoad
Woodford Green, Essex, IG8 8HD.
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Contact Amber Housing

Email us at

You can contact us for more
advice.
You can call us on: 0207 866 2328

contact-us/us

info@amberhousing.co.uk

www.amberhousing.co.uk/

We will try to answer you within 5
working days.

http://www.amberhousing.co.uk/contact-us/us
http://www.amberhousing.co.uk/contact-us/us

